CUPID Supports Mental Wellness With the Cupid Shuffle in 'All of Us' World Dance Battle 2020

The COVID-19 crisis has challenged all of us to make different choices. CBZ Reboot wants people to support mental wellness, dance the Cupid Shuffle your way and make a difference.

LOS ANGELES, June 19, 2020 (Newswire.com) - Social distancing has kept people from each other with business shutdowns with new levels of sanitation and safety. Worldrenowned American singer, **Cupid**, known for his freestyle solo dance song "Cupid Shuffle," is joining CBZ Reboot, Inc., a non-profit organization for movement and mental wellness, to take the challenge and submit a 10-20 second video of the "The Cupid Shuffle Your Way!"



"All of Us" World Dance Battle 2020 is *free* to enter and all are invited, any age, any style, and any ability! This is for "All of

Us." First prize is 1000.00 USD. Register online at www.cbzreboot.org and submit your video and post it online to social media platforms. Most "likes" will win 1000.00 USD. All submissions need to be posted by July 4, 2020.

Everyone need smental wellness during these traumatic times. Let's get ahead of it and dance it out. Make a difference, for wellness, for all people and for the world!

Spread the word. Cupid wants everyone to help support mental wellness. Take the challenge. Register today. Hear the message!

CBZ Reboot, Inc. offers dance and movement programs to youth to promote mental and physical wellness. CBZ Reboot continues to invest in our programs, as well as bring awareness to organizations that align with these initiatives. We invite anyone to invest in our programs at www.cbzreboot.org.

Source: CBZ Reboot Inc.

Additional Links

https://www.cbzreboot.org/ - CBZ Reboot

About CBZ Reboot, Inc.

CBZ Reboot is an expansion of The Connor Bishop Zion Foundation (CBZ Foundation) with the vision of helping youth dancers, those with disabilities and high risk pursue their education and goals.

https://www.cbzreboot.org/

Company Address

CBZ Reboot, Inc.

PO Box 7502 Beverly Hills, CA 90212 United States

Original Source: www.newswire.com